Landscape
94 Line Series
941L / 942L / 943L
Step and aisle lights
Step into energy savings
Gardco LED step and aisle lights 941L, 942L & 943L set a standard for construction, installation and maintenance. Rugged die-cast
aluminum ensures a consistent and lasting fit between the housing, faceplate and junction box assemblies. A textured fade and abrasion
resistant TGIC polyester powdercoat finish in a variety of colors provides added corrosion resistance and ensures that the luminaire will

941L with
Louver (LV)
Ordering guide example: 941L-21L-CW-D-LV-120-F-BZ
Prefix
 –
Wattage
 –
CCT/Generation
 –
Wall Type
 –
Faceplates
 –
Voltage
 –
Options
 –
Finish
Complete
Luminaires
941L Horizontal
942L Horizontal
943L Vertical
943L-B25 943L
mounted in 25" bollard
943L-B40 943L
mounted in 40" bollard
Retrofit Kits1
RK-941L Horizontal
RK-942L Horizontal
RK-943L Vertical
21L  21W, intergral
lens array
(350mA)
31L  31W, integral
lens array
(530mA)
CW  Cool
White
5700K,
70CRI,
Gen 2
NW  Neutral
White
4000K,
70CRI,
Gen 2
WW  Warm
white
3000K,
70CRI,
Gen 2
D Drywall
Not suitable for concrete
pour applications. Also,
if insulating material is
present, it must be kept at
least 3" away. Type D units
are thermally protected.
Non-IC luminaire.
C Concrete Pour
Suitable for concrete
pour applications only.
Note: wall type does not
apply to 943L-B25 and
943L-B40. Omit WALL
TYPE for 943L-B25 and
943L-B40.
LV Louver
DG1 Diffuse Glass
RGD  Ribbed Guard
with Diffuse
Glass